

1300 South Evergreen Park Drive SW PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250 Phone 360-664-1222 Fax 360-586-1181

Web Site:

transportation@utc.wa.gov

COMMON CARRIER OF PROPERTY

(Excluding Household Goods Carriers and Brokers)

APPLICATION FOR CHANGE OF NAME OR BUSINESS STRUCTURE

FEE: \$50.00						
For Official Use Only		ID: 168 /				
111-0268-200-02	Received Date: 21/7/15	Docket TV- 8248				
Receipt ID:	Payment ID:	Insurance:				

Application for Change of Name or Business Structure may be used ONLY in the following circumstances:

- Carrier changes registered name, with no change in ownership or business structure.
- The carrier changes its business structure:
 - a. From an individual to a corporation or limited liability company (LLC), when the individual is the majority stockholder.
 - b. From an individual to a partnership, when the individual is the majority partner.
 - c. From a corporation or LLC to a sole proprietorship of the majority shareholder.
 - d. From a partnership to a sole proprietorship of the majority partner.
- Carrier changes from partnership to a corporation or LLC when the partners are the majority stockholders in the same proportionate ownership.
- Carrier changes from a corporation or LLC to another corporation or LLC where both corporations or LLC's are wholly owned by the same stockholders in the same proportions.

Holder of Permit CC- $\underline{797649}$ asks the UTC for authority to change the name of its business or the business structure of the carrier named below under RCW $\underline{61.80}$ and WAC $\underline{480.14}$ to:

New Business	<u>Information</u>
CJUSTICE TRUCKING 4 New Legal Name: BACKHOE SERVICE. INC.	Phone: 360 - 497-2053 520-1671
Trade Name: <u>SAME</u>	Fax #:
Mailing Address: 126 SAVID ROAD	Physical address (if different):
Street/PO Box:	Street:
City, State Zip <u>CLENOMA</u> WA 98336	City, State, Zip
Unified Business Identifier Number (UBI): <u>603</u> -	260-830
Email address: Tross 732369 @ GMail. Com	USDOT number: <u>797649</u>
cioril. justicetrucking coyaho	o. Com

		Type of Business S	tructure:
☐ Individual	☐ Partnership ☐ L	imited Liability Comp	any D Corporation State of Inc. WA
NAME	TITLE	ADDRESS	PERCENTAGE OF SHARES
ALBERT G	JUSTICE 126	SAVIORO	100 Yo
وسنور درور درور درور درور والمرور والم		TLENOMA WH 9	8736
		urrent Business In	
Current Legal	Name: ALBERT G	JUSTICE	Phone: <u>360-520-167/</u>
Trade Name:	JUSTICE TRUCKIN	IC "BAUKHOE SER	VEEK#:
Mailing Addre	ss: <u>116 <i>SAYIO ROJ</i></u>	4D	Physical address: (if different):
Street/PO Box	C		Street:City, State, Zip:
City, State Zip	:GIENOMA WA	98336	City, State, Zip:
Individual	☐ Partnership ☐ L	imited Liability Comp	any Corporation State of Inc.
NAME	TITLE	<u>ADDRESS</u>	PERCENTAGE OF SHARES
SAME AS	ABOVE		100%
Certification: involve a char applicant requ I, the undersig	I, the undersigned, af age in ownership, mar uests that the Commis gned, under penalty fo true and correct, and	nagement, or control of sion transfer CC- <u>19</u> or false statement, ce	of name or business structure does not of the operating authority. The undersigned 1649 as provided in RCW 81.80. rtify that the information contained in this to execute and file this document on behalf
Signature	Ra Volsoni	360-520-51	166 2/13/2015 Date

Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATION OF INSURANCE

Filed with Washington Utilities & Transportati	on C <u>ommi</u>	ssion				(herein af	ter call	ed Agency)
(Name of Agency)								
This is to certify that the American States Preferr (Name of Company)	ed Insuranc	ce Compa	ny					
(herein after called Company) of 350 E 96th St ,Indianapol (Home Address of Co	is ,IN ,4624 mpany)	10						
(DBA) JUSTICE TRUCKING & BAC	KHOE SER	VICE						
JUSTICE TRUCKING & has issued to BACKHOE SERVICE INC (Name of Motor Carrier)	of126_S/	AVIO RD , (Add	GLENOM ess of Moto					
A policy or policies of insurance effective from policy or policies and continuing until cancelled as provided her Damage Liability Insurance Endorsement, has or have been are covering the obligations imposed upon such motor carrier by the regulations promulgated in accordance therewith.	ein, which by nended to prov	ride automob	of the Uniform ile bodily inju	n Motor (ury and p	Carrier Bo roperty d	odily Injury amage lia	y and l ability i	Property nsurance
Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the This certificate and the endorsement described herein ma cancellation may be effective by the Company or the insured gi commence to run from the date notice is actually received in the	ay not be cance ving thirty (30)	elled without days' notice	cancellation	of the po	licy to wh	nich it is a	ttache	d. Such
9450 Seward Rd Countersigned at <u>Fairfield</u>	ОН	45014	This	12th	day of	<u>Feb</u>	_ 20	15
(Address)				(Day)		(Month)	_	(Year)
Insurance Company File No. 06CC082811			imran A	i Ii				
(Policy No.						Represe		

Liability Limit:1,000,000.00

Underlying Limit :0.00